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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April30
1910. 1911.

Hokianqa County—continued.
Heslop and Richards, Nukutawhiti
Holland,F., Whakarapa
Humphries, H. G., Paponga
Jarvie, W. N., Kawerua
Koay, W. R., Horekino
Kirk, Alexander, Aranga
Lang, J. S., Pakotai
Lindvart, J. J., Kaikohe
Maltsaid and Kennedy, Broadwood
Martin, T, Broadwood
Maunsell, C. H., Aranga
McBeth, D., Pakotai
McKenzie, R. P., Herekino, Owlmta
McLean, Miss H. J., Kaihu
McMath, A. W., Whangape
Minchin, Thomas M., Mangamuka
Murray, Walter, Whangape
Noake, M., Onoke, Koutu, Rawene
Orr Bros., Waimatenui
Powick, Jesse, Wekaweka
Schrader, C, Moturata, Kohukohu
Smoothy, A., Omapere
Snelgar, Harry, Broadwood
Stephens, John, Broadwood, Motukarakti ...
Stevenson, R., Kaikohe
Vaughan, Joseph, Kohukohu
Webster, J., Opononi
WhitefieldBros., Paramu Rawene
Williams, B. E., Aranga
Williams, B. E., Arangi, Hokianga
Young, J. H. (Estato of),Herekino

81
261
557

!lii

274

151
:j!lll

227(1
270

142
419
166

92
300

19
110

300
32(1
474

5(i

64
11,218 1

1918
286
344
5112
Nil

115
71 Ml
in;!
sis
130
1S5

(1(10
2IS2

27S
25

152
474
Nil
632
125

5SS
18

Nil
25

344
45(1

Nil
349
370
148

Nil

14,76711,218 14,767

RODNEY COUNTY
(In Marsden Subdivision).

Alcock, W., Okiwi, Great Barrier
Allan, J. J., Te Hana, Wellsford
Anderson, Johnand J.,Cloveryard, Matakana
Andrews, Ernest, Kaipara Flats
Armour, Janet, The Retreat, Whangaripo ...
Armstrong, H., Komokoriki
Ashton Bros., Whangateau
Bailey, Charles, Glorit
Bailey, Robert, Tryphena
Banks, Joseph, Leigh
Barker, W. P., Fernbrook, Puhoi
Bayer Bros., Puhoi
Bayer, John, Tahekeroa
Bayer, Joseph, Puhoi
Becher, Joseph, Puhoi
Becker, Mrs. Annie, Ahuroa
Belcher, George, Hoteo North
Berger, J., Ahuroa
Billing, William, Puhoi
Birdsall, J. B., Whangateau
Blackwell, J. H., Hakaru
Blackwell, J. R. and W. J., Tryphena, Great

Barrier
Blackwell, T., Tryphena, Great Barrier
Blair Bros., Tryphena
Blair, Mrs. P., Matakana
Boler, A. S., Frithwood, Tauhoa
Boler, Edward T., Tauhoa
Bowman, G. A., Bowman's Flat, Warkworlli
Bowron and Smith, Okahukura, Wharchine
Breese, D. and C, Kaipara Flats
Brookes, Sarah Ann, Wharehine, Port Albert
Brown, Alfred H., Te Arai
Brown, E. O., Whangaripo
Brown, F. W., Whangaripo
Brown, Henry, Millbrook, Pakiri
Buchanan, J.,HarbourView, Lower Mat akann
Buckton, J. I., jun., Tauhoa
Buckton, R. W., Mangakura
Burns, G. A., Burnside, Ahuroa
Came, J. T., jun., Matakana
Came, M. P., Woodlands, Whangaripo
Campbell, A., Parkhouse, Matakana
Campbell, W. R., Matakana
Carlsen, F., Whangaripo
Carran, Daniel, Streamlands
Carrol, T., Wayby
Carron, E. S., Warkworth
Christian, M., The Lagoon, Matakana. la

wharanui
Civil, A. A., Whangaripo .. j

I 138
96

8
421. 161
196
75

1587
156

564
177
240
119
115
62
54;

191
114

I!l7
152

Mil
397
184
158
130
til

454
133
394

374 I
808
174
170
71

607
112

195 '263
65

300
12
80

270
360 J
331 |

115(1
90

8
592
112

300
128

1964
184
7!»

(161
Ino
174
119
71
62
70

140
!»7
IS

264
162

!I2
4S7
120
172

202
92

4704
536
112
428

112
445
786
138
146
70

530
120
211
82

203
Nil

57
20

430
451

568

I No. of Sheep oa

VIApril 30,
| 1910.
April 30, April 30

IDi/l IOI 1
April 30.

1911.!_ 1910. 1911.

Rodney County—continued.
Civil, Arthur A., Whangaripo
Civil Bros.. Warkworth
Civil, H., Warkworth
Clarke, William, Leigh
Clayden, H., Warkworth
Cozens, VV. and T., Okupu
Croker, Samuel, Matakana
Cruickshank, D. J., Rosemount, Matakana .Dale, E., Pakiri
Darrach, W. A., Rosebank, Te Kapa
Darroch, D. M., Whangateau
Davies, J. F., Wellsford
Davies, P., Motairehe, Great Barrier
Dawson, A. A., Warkworth
Day, John, Tawharanui
Dennis Bros., Puhoi
Dibble, C. H., Wayby
Dill, Mrs. M. M., Atuanui, Kaipara Flats ...
Drinnan, Mrs. A. M. S., Wayby
Dudding, William, Parahaki, Port Albert ...
Dunningham, A. E., Ahuroa
Edlington, J. P., Okiwi, Great Barrier
Farrand Bros., Whangaripo
Fitzthum, Wenzl, Upper Waiwera
Flinn Bros., Port Fitzroy
Klinn, William, and Sons, Port Fitzroy
Fransham, John, Te Arai
Frearson, W., Leigh
Gardner, C. (Estate of), Glorit
Gathercole, Thomas, Surprise Farm, Wark-

worth
Gibb, John, Hoteo North
Gilpin, F. A., Te Arai
Goldsworthy.R., SeaViewFarm, Mullet Point
Gozar, James, Pakiri
Grant, Joel, Wayby .r.
Grant, J.V., Port Albert
Grant, Robinson, Hoteo North
Grant, W. R., Riverdale, Wayby
Green, A., Matakana
GreenBros., Matakana
Greenwood, Ada, Leigh
Greenwood, John, jun., Dovedale, Leigh ...
Grimmer, A. N., Hoteo Farm, Warkworth...
Grimmer, F. J., Streamlands
Grimmer, W., and Son, Streamlands
Gubb, C. S., Hoteo
Gubb, H. R., Hoteo .. i
Gubb, Thomas A., Hoteo
Guy, Duncan, Woodcocks
Hand, John, Tryphena
Handby, Thomas. Leigh
Harvey, E. J., Matakana
Hewitt, H. B., Te Hana
Heywood, A. V., Te Hana .. ;
Ueywood, Henry, North Albertlaud
Heywood, L., Te Hana
Heywood, R., Warkworth
Hodges, G. C, North Albertland
Hood, Andrew Stanley, Kaipara Flats
Hooper, C. F, Tauhoa
Hooper, Henry A., Glorit
Hudson, E. A., NgaTotara, Kaipara Flats...
Hudson, J. H., Hoteo
Hughes, Abraham, Kaipara Flats
Jackson, William, Matakana
Jenkins, T. O., Ahuroa
Jennings, George, Te Arai
Johnson, A. F., Tryphena
Jones, Mrs. E., Tawharanui
Jones,F., Kaipara Flats
•Judd, Thomas, Kauri Hall, Kaiwaka
Kaes, Martin, Puhoi ...
Kempt. D. M., Leigh
Kino, Rewiti, Motaireho, Great Barrier
Knuggs, George, Westland, Leigh
Knaggs, W., Leigh
Kruse, C. D. Wharehine
Laing, H. H., Glorit
Lawrie, J. F., Te Kapa
Leach, J. E., Fair View, Wellsford
Le Gallais, H. N., Mangakura
Legge, W., Tauhoa
Le Roy, E. G., Peach Grove, Port Fitzroy ...
Levet, Joseph (Estate of), Hoteo North .. j
Levet, Fanny, Wellsford ...
Littin, A., Tauhoa ... IMajor and McAlpine, Box 80, A(»ckland ..

328 Nil
176 496
873 Nil

64 Nil
584 385
353 351

60 92
43 Nil

254 228
404 479

27 117
151 136
84 70
25 Nil

142 170
49 45
25 28

344 329
401 456
198 165
202 253
654 504
528 597
162 172— 243
195 Nil67 Nil
47 Nil

304 341
456 460

191 150
126 Nil
101 89
475 220

1614 1812
334 364
505 535
574 623
65 56

182 163
112 162

295 345
151 Nil
152 335
240 150
383 588
329 250
305 350

1021 . 811
142 Nil
118 142— 10
190 Nil
393 433
202 252
419 380
225 Nil
249 252
176 183
65 100

242 171
334 364
359 333
259 200
100 122
77 103

296 253
230 , 240
678 898
260 324
600 560
273 244
173 177
142 186
92 98
48 65

190 118
210 180
87 148
174 169
252 426

93 60
88 118

778 916
111 123
16 6— 410
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